
2020 High School Track Schedule
Day Date Time MT/CT Meet Location
Wednesday 3/25/2020 10:00 MT/11:00 CT Hitchock County Early Invite Trenton
Saturday 4/4/2020 9:00 MT/10:00 CT Sutherland Invite Sutherland
Tuesday 4/7/2020 11:45 MT/12:45 CT Dundy County-Stratton Invite Benkelman
Tuesday 4/14/2020 10:00 MT/11:00 CT Don Stine Invite Cambridge
Friday 4/17/2020 8:30 MT/9:30 CT Medicine Valley Invite McCook
Wednesday 4/22/2020 9:00 MT/10:00 CT Hitchcock County Invite Trenton
Friday 5/1/2020 10:00 MT/11:00 CT RPAC Track Meet Paxton
Tuesday 5/5/2020 2:00 MT/3:00 CT Best of the Mid West Sutherland
Friday 5/8/2020 12:30 MT/1:30 CT Dundy County-Stratton Twilight Benkelman
Wednesday 5/13/2020 9:30 MT/10:30 CT District Track Meet TBD
Fri-sat May 22-23 State Track Meet Omaha Burke

2020 JH Track Schedule
Day Date Time MT/CT Meet Location
Thursday 4/9/2020 9:00 MT/10:00 CT Dundy County-Stratton Invite Benkelman
Wednesday 4/15/2020 9:00 MT/10:00 CT Hitchcock County Invite Trenton
Tuesday 4/21/2020 1:00 MT/2:00 CT Arapahoe Invite Arapahoe
Monday 5/4/2020 9:30 MT/10:30 CT Wauntea-Palisade Invite Wauneta
Monday 5/11/2020 9:00 MT/10:00 CT RPAC JH Meet Benkelman


